.

RIVER COUNCIL

NRC Citizens Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda
June 11, 2013, 6:00 - 8:00 PM
Nisqually Tribe’s Natural Resources Office

CAC Business Meeting:

6:00

6:05

6:50

7:35

7:45

7:55

8:00

Greetings
Approval of Minutes and Agenda

Nisqually Land Trust Properties and Community Access — Joe Kane
Nisqually Community Forest Update — Bryan Bowden

Update on Eatonville Raingarden Project

Ecosystem Services Report

For the Good of the Order
* Establish Next Meeting Location

Adjourn



