

## NRC Citizens Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda June 11, 2013, 6:00 – 8:00 PM Nisqually Tribe's Natural Resources Office

## **CAC Business Meeting:**

6:00	Greetings Approval of Minutes and Agenda
6:05	Nisqually Land Trust Properties and Community Access – Joe Kane
6:50	Nisqually Community Forest Update – Bryan Bowden
7:35	Update on Eatonville Raingarden Project
7:45	Ecosystem Services Report
7:55	For the Good of the Order  • Establish Next Meeting Location
8:00	Adjourn